Meisterschaft
Sportanlage Gilching, Kies-Arena (Gilching)
Zuschauerzahl: 125

Spieler Min. Fiir
1 (TW) Hundertm...

6 Bronauer, Anian 75. 19

7 Neziri, Samir

8  (C) Spennesber... 80. 20

9  Konjuhi, Valdrin

10 Milican, Claudio

15 Auburger, Bene...

16  Heigl, Moritz 84. 4

18 Tutic, Leon

21 Leibelt, Moritz

25 Amados, Darius

Ersatzspieler M';" Fiir
24 (ETW) Pavlovic, ...

4 Glick, Michael 84. 16

5  Jasiqi, Leart

19 Zehetbauer, Jer... 75. 6

20 Kovacevic, Alek... 80. 8
Auswechslungen Karten
3 Gelb-rot: 1
Min. Nr. Name Art
17. 6 Bronauer, Anian Tor
Zur Halbzeit

TSV 1860 Miinchen Il
Trainer/in: Frank Schmoller

Endergebnis

Schiedsrichter/in
Vierte/r Offizielle/r

Philipp Ettenreich

Spielbericht
Bayernliga Sud
Saison 21/22

1:2

Zur Halbzeit: 1:1

Strafen

44.G
77.G, 89. GR

82.G

Strafen

Rot: 0

Spielstand Min. Nr.

0:1
1:1
1:1
1:2
1:2

Spieltag: 7  Spiel-Nr.: 63
17.08.2021  19:30 - 21:20
1.HZ:1' 2.HZ: 4

Nachspielzeit:

Turkspor Augsburg 1972 e.V.

Spieler

1
2
5
6
7

9

10
13
15
16
20

(TW) Reichimay...
Tavra, Rocco
Kurt, Emre
Mitterhuber, Se...
(C) Arik, Emre
Yilmaz, Yasin
Baydemir, Fatih
Bursa, Halil

Merwald, Maxim...

Leutenecker, F...
Hagler, Daniel

Ersatzspieler

41
4

1
18
21
23
24

(ETW) Kovacheuv...

Jassem, Usama
Faye, Jerome
Emini, Aivin
Weil3, Dominik
Inan, Hasret
Yalcin, Volkan

Auswechslungen

3

Gelb: 5

4. 9

Name
Yilmaz, Yasin

Min. Fiir
90.+3 11
57. 21
71. 18
Min. Fiir
— [ —
90.+3 10
71. 20
57. 13
Karten
Gelb-rot: 0

68. 20 Hagler, Daniel

Assistent/in 1
Assistent/in 2

Tobias Heuberger
Felix Wagner

Trainer/in: Servet Bozdag

Strafen

78.G
66. G

39.G
54.G

Strafen

85.G

Rot: 0

Art
Tor

Tor



